
KINGSTON UNIVERSITY WHO’S WHO GUIDE FOR ENGINEERING STUDENTS (UG) 
 
Accommodation 
Based in Cooper House 
Lyn Hurlstone 
L.Hurlstone@kingston.ac.uk 
Rita Strugnell 
R.Strugnell@kingston.ac.uk 
020 8417 3829 
 

Childcare Kingston University 
Nursery for age 2-5 years 
020 8417 4022 
 

Careers 
Careers@kingston.ac.uk 
020 8417 3523/6208 
Catherine Sercombe 
c.sercombe@kingston.ac.uk 
 

Chaplaincy 
Religion & Belief, Places of 
Worship - Stan Brown 
chaplaincy@kingston.ac.uk 
020 8417 2940 
 

Credit Control 
For payment of tuition fees 
Based in Cooper House 
creditcontrol@kingston.ac.uk 
0844 855 2309 
 

Disability & Dyslexia Support 
disability@kingston.ac.uk 
dyslexia@kingston.ac.uk 
020 8417 4282 (Tel) 
020 8417 4447 (Minicom) 
 
Heads of School 
Prof Mukesh Limbachiya 
Civil Engineering &Construction 
M.Limbachiya@kingston.ac.uk 
 
Prof Andrzej Ordys 
Automotive, Mechanical, 
Motorcycle, Motorsport & HND 
A.Ordys@kingston.ac.uk 
 
Dr Peter Barrington 
Aerospace & Astronautics, 
Aircraft 
P.Barrington@kingston.ac.uk 

 
English Language Support 
Paul Booth 
P.Booth@kingston.ac.uk 
0208 417 2332 Ext 62332 
 
ERASMUS Coordinators  
Aerospace and Mechanical 
Engineering 
Val Morris 
V.Morris@kingston.ac.uk 
020 8417 4716 
 
Civil Engineering 
Maia Ibsen 
M.Ibsen@kingston.ac.uk 
020 8417 2243 
 
Health & Counselling 
Fairhill Medical Practice 
(NHS services) 020 8417 2204 
 
counselling@kingston.ac.uk 
020 8417 2172 (PR) 
0208 417 5555 (KH)  
 
International Advisory 
Immigration/Visas/Working in 
the UK during & after 
study/Welfare/ 
Financial Hardship 
ISAC@kingston.ac.uk 
020 8547 8670 / 8385 
 
International Liaison Officer 
For Engineering students 
Katie Barnes 
K.Barnes@kingston.ac.uk 
020 8417 4838 
 
Learning & Teaching 
Coordinator 
Shell Morgan 
Michelle.Morgan@kingston.ac.uk 
 
Placement Officer 
Ray Harte 
R.Harte@kingston.ac.uk 
020 8417 4766 
 

 
Student Affairs 
Student Complaints/Code of 
Student Behaviour/NTQ 
Appeals/ Harassment & 
Bullying 
C.Curry@kingston.ac.uk 
020 8547 8211 
 
Advice and Representation 
Centre (ARC) 
For Academic Appeals  
Andrew Casey 
A.Casey@kingston.ac.uk 
 
Students’ Union (KUSU)  
VP Student Support 
support@kingston.ac.uk 
 
Student organised 
cultural/religious 
or leisure based activities 
activities@kingston.ac.uk 
 
Student Office 
G Floor Hawker Wing, RV  
/G Floor Town House PR  
engadmin@kingston.ac.uk 
Tel:020 8417 7901 
Fax:020 8417 7810 
 
Student Experience & 
Support Officer 
For all Engineering students  
Catherine Cole 
C.Cole@kingston.ac.uk 
020 8417 4735  
 
Student Funding 
Based in Cooper House 
studentfunding@kingston.ac.uk 
020 8417 3553 
 
 
 
 
 
 

University Switchboard 
020 8417 9000 

tel:+44(0)20

